• Total accounts receivable was $2.6 billion at quarter end

• Net working capital was $1.1 billion
o Driven by higher average fuel prices during the quarter

• Operating cash outflow of $111 million during the third quarter

• Repurchased additional $30 million of common stock during the quarter
o Year-to-date repurchases of $62 million or 1.7 million shares

Copyright © 2017 World Fuel Services Corporation. Proprietary & Confidential. All Rights Reserved.

In Closing

18

• We delivered reasonably strong results in a quarter where we faced
significant market disruptions

• We are strategically reviewing all non-core assets and businesses and
identifying additional cost efficiency opportunities

• Working with Board of Directors to formulate our strategic plan for 2018 and
beyond

Copyright © 2017 World Fuel Services Corporation. Proprietary & Confidential. All Rights Reserved. 19

Questions & Answers

Copyright © 2017 World Fuel Services Corporation. Proprietary & Confidential. All Rights Reserved. 20

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

As Reported Adjustments As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments As Adjusted

Revenue $7,399.8 $0.0 $7,399.8 $8,543.0 $0.0 $8,543.0

Gross Profit 236.7   -   236.7   239.9   -   239.9

Operating Expenses 178.4   (2.6)   175.9   178.6   (2.5)   176.0

Operating Income 58.2   2.6   60.8   61.3   2.5   63.8

Non-operating expense 9.8   -   9.8   16.7   (0.8)   15.8

Income before Tax 48.4   2.6   51.0   44.6   3.4   48.0

Provision for income taxes 5.4   0.2   5.6   82.6   (76.0)   6.5

Minority interest 0.3   -   0.3   0.6   -   0.6

Net income $42.7 $2.3 $45.1 ($38.5) $79.4 $40.9

Diluted earnings per common share $0.61 $0.03 $0.65 ($0.57) $1.17 $0.60

Note: Adjustments  are related to acquis i tions  and other non-recurring charges

Q3 2016 Q3 2017

Copyright © 2017 World Fuel Services Corporation. Proprietary & Confidential. All Rights Reserved. 21

Guidance Reconciliation

With regard to the Company’s outlook for 2017, reconciliation of Adjusted EPS to the most

directly comparable GAAP measure is not available without unreasonable efforts on a

forward-looking basis due to the high variability and complexity with respect to the charges

excluded from this non-GAAP measure, including expenses associated with acquisitions and

divestitures, and other unusual gains and losses, which we are unable to predict without